X

ELECTIONS
NOVA SCOTIA

POLL BY POLL RESULTS

JUNE 9, 2009 NOVA SCOTIA PROVINCIAL GENERAL ELECTION

19 Electoral District of Dartmouth North

Polling
Station

No

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Spec

WIB

Adv 1

Adv 2

St
St
St
St
St
St
St

Polling Station Location

St Anthony's Church Hall
St Anthony's Church Hall
St Anthony's Church Hall
St Anthony's Church Hall

Dartmouth North Community Centre
Dartmouth North Community Centre
Dartmouth North Community Centre
Dartmouth North Community Centre
Dartmouth North Community Centre
Dartmouth North Community Centre

John Martin Junior High School
John Martin Junior High School
John Martin Junior High School
John Martin Junior High School
John Martin Junior High School
John Martin Junior High School
John Martin Junior High School
Northbrook Community Centre
Northbrook Community Centre
Northbrook Community Centre
Northbrook Community Centre
Northbrook Community Centre

St Anthony's Church Hall
Northbrook Community Centre
Northbrook Community Centre
SonLife Community Church
SonLife Community Church
SonLife Community Church
SonLife Community Church
SonLife Community Church

. Andrew's Presbyterian Church
. Andrew's Presbyterian Church
. Andrew's Presbyterian Church
. Andrew's Presbyterian Church
. Andrew's Presbyterian Church
. Andrew's Presbyterian Church
. Andrew's Presbyterian Church

Horizon Estates

Kingswood Apartments
Dartmouth Sportsplex (Common Room)
Dartmouth Sportsplex (Common Room)
Dartmouth Sportsplex (Common Room)
Dartmouth Sportsplex (Common Room)
Returning Office
Returning Office
Dartmouth North Community Centre
Northbrook Community Centre

Totals

Candidates
Nam'es' oN  Hioctors Alex David Jim Trevor Rejected
Offlmal Voted Turnout | Donaldson Losey Smith Zinck Ballots

List* GPNS PC NSLP NDP
410 117 28.54% 6 9 34 66 2
581 158 27.19% 4 9 33 112 0
273 74 27.11% 0 7 23 43 1
409 184 44.99% 6 4 56 118 0
416 s 18.51% 3 5 17 52 0
356 80 22.47% 1 5 14 60 0
302 51 16.89% 3 2 14 32 0
294 69 23.47% 2 3 17 46 1
392 81 20.66% 1 2 13 65 0
243 61 25.10% 3 4 8 46 0
282 97 34.40% 1 3 16 76 1
376 101 26.86% 3 9 23 65 1
274 81 29.56% 5 6 9 59 2
253 92 36.36% 3 5 16 68 0
411 115 27.98% 4 5 25 81 0
211 93 44.08% 1 10 20 62 0
336 129 38.39% 2 7 27 93 0
329 159 48.33% 4 10 78 67 0
364 189 51.92% 7 12 67 103 0
340 189 55.59% 8 22 56 102 1
406 149 36.70% 6 10 48 84 1
387 158 40.83% 2 18 60 78 0
269 100 37.17% 3 7 23 66 1
313 126 40.26% 4 12 36 73 1
262 116 44.27% 5 8 35 67 1
238 43 18.07% 2 2 10 29 0
434 132 30.41% 7 10 34 80 1
391 138 35.29% 9 11 36 81 1
311 135 43.41% 4 6 35 90 0
372 163 43.82% 7 11 50 95 0
272 129 47.43% 7 9 31 82 0
379 95 25.07% 3 4 29 58 1
313 145 46.33% 1 10 46 86 2
301 169 56.15% 7 13 66 82 1
252 137 54.37% 1 19 43 74 0
326 171 52.45% 3 18 79 71 0
327 191 58.41% 4 10 106 70 1
491 295 60.08% 2 33 109 151 0
320 185 57.81% 2 32 71 79 1
444 230 51.80% 9 25 91 105 0
376 183 48.67% 8 11 84 80 0
412 144 34.95% 5 12 58 69 0
280 135 48.21% 0 10 66 58 1
414 10 24 144 233 3
247 3 25 96 120 3
430 12 30 98 285 )
420 12 49 166 191 2
14,728 7,177 48.73% 205 568 2,316 4,053 35

% of valid votes cast 2.87% 7.95% 32.43% 56.75%

* Includes electors added to the List of Electors on Ordinary Polling Day

Elected: Trevor Zinck (NDP)



