JUNE 9, 2009 NOVA SCOTIA PROVINCIAL GENERAL ELECTION POLL BY POLL RESULTS

19 Electoral District of Dartmouth North

					Candidates				
Polling Station No	Polling Station Location	Names on Official List*	Electors Voted	Turnout	Alex Donaldson GPNS	David Losey PC	Jim Smith NSLP	Trevor Zinck NDP	Rejected Ballots
01	St Anthony's Church Hall	410	117	28.54%	6	9	34	66	2
02	St Anthony's Church Hall	581	158	27.19%	4	9	33	112	0
03	St Anthony's Church Hall	273	74	27.11%	0	7	23	43	1
04	St Anthony's Church Hall	409	184	44.99%	6	4	56	118	0
05	Dartmouth North Community Centre	416	77	18.51%	3	5	17	52	0
06	Dartmouth North Community Centre	356	80	22.47%	1	5	14	60	0
07	Dartmouth North Community Centre	302	51	16.89%	3	2	14	32	0
08	Dartmouth North Community Centre	294	69	23.47%	2	3	17	46	1
09	Dartmouth North Community Centre	392	81	20.66%	1	2	13	65	0
10	Dartmouth North Community Centre	243	61	25.10%	3	4	8	46	0
11	John Martin Junior High School	282	97	34.40%	1	3	16	76	1
12	John Martin Junior High School	376	101	26.86%	3	9	23	65	1
13	John Martin Junior High School	274	81	29.56%	5	6	9	59	2
14	John Martin Junior High School	253	92	36.36%	3	5	16	68	0
15	John Martin Junior High School	411	115	27.98%	4	5	25	81	0
16	John Martin Junior High School	211	93	44.08%	1	10	20	62	0
17	John Martin Junior High School	336	129	38.39%	2	7	27	93	0
18	Northbrook Community Centre	329	159	48.33%	4	10	78	67	0
19	Northbrook Community Centre	364	189	51.92%	7	12	67	103	0
20	Northbrook Community Centre	340	189	55.59%	8	22	56	103	1
21		406	149	36.70%	6	10	48	84	1
22	Northbrook Community Centre	387	158	40.83%	2	18	60	78	0
	Northbrook Community Centre								
23	St Anthony's Church Hall	269	100	37.17%	3	7	23	66	1
24	Northbrook Community Centre	313	126	40.26%	4	12	36	73	1
25	Northbrook Community Centre	262	116	44.27%	5	8	35	67	1
26	SonLife Community Church	238	43	18.07%	2	2	10	29	0
27	SonLife Community Church	434	132	30.41%	7	10	34	80	1
28	SonLife Community Church	391	138	35.29%	9	11	36	81	1
29	SonLife Community Church	311	135	43.41%	4	6	35	90	0
30	SonLife Community Church	372	163	43.82%	7	11	50	95	0
31	St. Andrew's Presbyterian Church	272	129	47.43%	7	9	31	82	0
32	St. Andrew's Presbyterian Church	379	95	25.07%	3	4	29	58	1
33	St. Andrew's Presbyterian Church	313	145	46.33%	1	10	46	86	2
34	St. Andrew's Presbyterian Church	301	169	56.15%	7	13	66	82	1
35	St. Andrew's Presbyterian Church	252	137	54.37%	1	19	43	74	0
36	St. Andrew's Presbyterian Church	326	171	52.45%	3	18	79	71	0
37	St. Andrew's Presbyterian Church	327	191	58.41%	4	10	106	70	1
38	Horizon Estates	491	295	60.08%	2	33	109	151	0
39	Kingswood Apartments	320	185	57.81%	2	32	71	79	1
40	Dartmouth Sportsplex (Common Room)	444	230	51.80%	9	25	91	105	0
41	Dartmouth Sportsplex (Common Room)	376	183	48.67%	8	11	84	80	0
42	Dartmouth Sportsplex (Common Room)	412	144	34.95%	5	12	58	69	0
43	Dartmouth Sportsplex (Common Room)	280	135	48.21%	0	10	66	58	1
Spec	Returning Office		414		10	24	144	233	3
WIB	Returning Office		247		3	25	96	120	3
Adv 1	Dartmouth North Community Centre		430		12	30	98	285	5
Adv 2	Northbrook Community Centre		420		12	49	166	191	2
	Totals	14,728	7,177	48.73%	205	568	2,316	4,053	35
		% of	valid vote	s cast	2.87%	7.95%	32.43%	56.75%	

Elected: Trevor Zinck (NDP)